State of Alaska Department of Natural Resources
Division of Parks and Outdoor Recreation

Snowmachine Trail Program

Total funds available for FY2022 Grooming Season [2021-2022]:

Alaska State Parks Administrative Cost 12%

Funding available to groomers

Project Number

ST2122-01
ST2122-02
ST2122-03
ST2122-04
ST2122-05
ST2122-06
ST2122-07
ST2122-08
ST2122-09
ST2122-10
ST2122-11
ST2122-12
ST2122-13
ST2122-14

Organization Name
Big Lake Trails, Inc.

Caribou Hills Cabin Hoppers

Curry Ridge Riders, Friends of Denali State Park

Denali Highway Trail Club

Denali Snowcat Services

Hatcher Pass Snow Riders Club

Lake Louise Snow Machine Club

Lower Susitna Drainage Association
Mid-Valley Trail Club

Montana Creek Motor Mushers
Petersville Community Non-Profit Corp
Snomads Inc.

Trail Mix, Inc.

Willow Ttrail Committee

FY2021 unclaimed funds $6,900.13
FY2022 funding available to groomers ~ $162,065.20
Total available to groomers $168,956.33

$184,165.00
$22,099.80
$168,956.33%

Awarded Funds $
$12,926.31
$16,619.54
$12,926.31
$9,602.40
$16,619.54
$16,065.56
$12,926.31
$12,926.31
$8,494.43
$2,585.26
$16,619.54
$16,619.54
$2,215.94
$11,818.34

Total $168,965.33

* At the end of the FY2021 grooming season, some groomers did not request reimbursement for their entire
awarded funds — a total of $6,900. 13 was unclaimed by groomers. This amount of unclaimed funds from
FY?2021 is available to groomers and has been included in funding for FY2022.



